
1 / 2

Pari-Match League, 2015/16
2015/16 23rd round, Match #158

Friday, 24.04.2016, 19:30, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. 15°C. Spectators: 20621

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 : 0

«Vorskla» Poltava

1 Shovkovskyi Oleksandr
2 Danilo Silva
4 Miguel
5 Antunes
10 Iarmolenko Andrii
11 Moraes
16 Sydorchuk Sergii
17 Rybalka Serhii
20 Gusiev Oleg
24 Vida Domagoj
34 Khacheridi Yevgen

Substitutes
72 Rudko Artur
8 Petrovic Radosav
18 Korzun Mikita
19 Garmash Denys
25 D.Gonzalez
29 Buialskii Vitalii
91 Teodorchyk Lukash

12 Nepogodov Dmytro
3 Siminin Serhii
4 Dallku Armend
6 Skliar Oleksandr
8 Tkachuk Andrii
11 Shynder Anton
17 Chesnakov Volodymyr
30 Bartulovich Mladen
40 Perduta Ihor
54 Dytiatyev Oleksii
82 Rebenok Pavlo

Substitutes
21 Tkachenko Oleksandr
5 Dovhyi Oleksii
7 Gromov Artem
19 Odariuk Volodymyr
20 Kvasnyi Mykola
23 Sapai Vadym
39 Melnyk Bohdan

Referee:
Abdula Anatolii
Assistant 1:
Shlonchak Semen
Assistant 2:
Levko Mykola
4th Official:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn
Referee Observer:
Derdo Viktor

Delegate:
Zadorozhniak Serhii
Security Officer:
Vintonyk Vasyl
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Pari-Match League, 2015/16, 2015/16, 23rd round, Match #158
Friday, 24.04.2016, 19:30, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. 15°C. Spectators: 20621

«Dynamo» Kyiv 1 : 0 «Vorskla» Poltava
11 Moraes 36'

40' 40 Perduta Ihor
23 Sapai Vadym

62' 30 Bartulovich Mladen
7 Gromov Artem

66' 11 Shynder Anton
16 Sydorchuk Sergii
19 Garmash Denys 67'

20 Gusiev Oleg
25 D.Gonzalez 67'

4 Miguel
29 Buialskii Vitalii 81'

17 Rybalka Serhii 86'

90' 54 Dytiatyev Oleksii

10 Iarmolenko Andrii 90'

11 Moraes 90'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


